$50,000,000

$45,000,000

$40,000,000
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$25,000,000

$20,000,000

FY 14/15
Recommended

General Fund
Ongoing Revenues vs. Ongoing Expenditures

FY 15/16
Projected

FY 16/17
Projected

EXPENDITURES

REVENUES

FY 17/18
Projected

FY 18/19
Projected



